Table 24. Percent Distribution of Natural Gas Supply and Disposition by State, 2003

State

Dry Production

Total Consumption

Alabama
Alaska ...
Arizona
Arkansas
California

Colorado
Connecticut .
District Of Colu
Delaware.............
Florida

Georgia .......
Gulf of Mexico .
Hawaii .........
Idaho ..
lllinois

Indiana
lowa ......
Kansas ..
Kentucky ..
Louisiana

Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan......
Minnesota

Mississippi
Missouri....
Montana ...
Nebraska..
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey .....
New Mexico.
New York..

North Carolin

North Dakota
Ohio ............
Oklahoma.

Rhode Island ...........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiee e
South Carolina
South Dakota ..
Tennessee ..

Utah
Vermont.
Virginia.....
Washington
West Virginia..........cooecviiciiiiiiiiee e

Wisconsin
Wyoming

Total ... ————

1.76
2.40

0
0.89
1.70

5.15
0

0

0
0.01
0
23.20
0

0

0
0.01

2.02

0.01
0.01
25.80
1.39
0.43

0.95

7.74

100.00

1.57
1.97
1.22
1.1
9.94

1.95
0.69
0.15
0.21
2.99

1.70
0.44
0.01
0.31
4.48

2.36
1.03
1.26
1.00
5.53

0.32
0.88
1.92
4.14
1.66

1.19
1.18
0.31
0.53
0.83

0.18
2.75
1.04
5.08
0.98

0.27
3.79
242
0.95
3.1

0.35
0.66
0.20
1.16
18.29

0.69
0.04
1.18
1.12
0.57

1.77
0.52

100.00

Sources: Energy Information Administration (EIA), Form EIA-176, “Annual
Report of Natural and Supplemental Gas Supply and Disposition”; Form EIA-895,

“Monthly and Annual Quantity and Value of Natural Gas Production Report”; Form

Energy Information Administration / Natural Gas Annual 2003

EIA-906, “Power Plant Report”; Form EIA-886, “Annual Survey of Alternative
Fueled Vehicle Suppliers and Users”; and EIA estimates.
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